Fecha Aplicacion: 17 de julio de 2025
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Municipalidad
de Puerto Montt

RESULTADO PRUEBA DE CONOCIMIENTOS

“PROFESIONALES OBRAS MUNICIPALES”

Horario: 15.00 a 16.00 hrs.
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EDUARDO ANDRES AGUILA ALVARADO
JULIO FELIPE ALARCON MANCILLA
PAULINA ARIANA ALMONACID ALMONACID
JUAN CARLOS ALVARADO ALVAREZ
EDUARDO EMILIO ALVARADO NAVARRO
KATHERINE ALVAREZ CARCAMO
LEONEL IGNACIO ANGULO GUTIERREZ
SANDRA MARIELA ARIBEL SOTO

MARCIA ANDREA ARRIAGADA ZUIGA
MAURICIO JAVIER ARROYO MANSILLA
JOSE MIGUEL ASCENCIO JARAMILLO
PAULA VANESSA ASENCIO BARRIA
MATIAS ANDRES BAEZ HERNANDEZ
FELIPE EDUARDO BARRIA AMPUERO

SCARLET JAVIERA

BASTIDAS CORREA

CRISTIAN RODRIGO

BECERRA PEREZ

NICOLE ANTONIA BURGOS ARAUS
ALEJANDRO ANDRES CAAMAO MOLINA
CLAUDIO NICOLS ANDRS CABERO VARGAS
BARBARA ARLETTE CARCAMO

PABLO RODRIGO CARDENAS MANCILLA

ABELARDO JAVIER

CAYN MILLAHUEIQUE

FABIAN ALEJANDRO CIRES GOMEZ

FELIPE IGNACIO CONCHA ESPINOSA
VIVIANA JEANETTE CONTRERAS

JOSE ANDRES CONTRERAS LEVITUREO
FERLEY ORLANDO CORTES DELGADO
JAVIER IGNACIO DELGADO ALVAREZ
VIVIANA KARINA DIAZ PINTO

DARIEL DEL CARMEN DIAZ AROS

Edificio Consistorial, San Felipe #80




31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Municipalidad

de Puerto Montt
CATALINA ERMITA ELGUETA GONZALEZ 30
HCTOR ALEJANDRO ESPINOSA 25
TANIA GARCIA AGUILA 23
CONSTANZA MONSERRATT GARCIA GONZLEZ 27
LUIS ALEJANDRO GOMEZ CORDERO 6
WALTER HERIBERTO GONZALEZ SANTANA 28
KAREN FERNANDA GONZALEZ VEGA 25
BARBARA PAZ GUERRERO GUERRERO 21
ANDREA DEL CARMEN HERNANDEZ AQUINTUI 26
JUAN PABLO HIJERRA ROMERO 24
DILAN ANDRES HINOJOSA JARA 21
KARINA GABRIELA HORMAZABAL MARTINEZ 23
ANDREA CAROLINA LLANOS ANGULO 25
JACQUELINE MARIBEL MALDONADO ALVAREZ 29
MAURO ANDRS MALDONADO SNCHEZ 24
LUIS HERNAN MARIN PAREDES 28
SIMON MARTN MARTIN RUBILAR 23
PERLA DANIELA MORALES ARACENA 28
MARIA PAZ MUNOZ MUNOZ 5
PATRICIO NAVARRO GONZALEZ 27
GABRIEL ANDRS NAVARRO ANDRADE 37
DIANDRA KARINA NAYEN JARA 24
DELLANIRA NATALY LOREDANA | NORIEGA DIAZ 26
RUTH DEL CARMEN OJEDA VELASQUEZ 29
CECILIA ELIZABTH OLIVA PEZOA 26
JAIME ANTONIO OYARZO ASENCIO 29
MARIA FERNANDA OYARZO VIDAL 24
JOSUE PAILAMILLA ESCOBAR 26
GUILLERMO ENRIQUE PALACIOS CONTRERAS 22
RODRIGO ALEJANDRO PALMA NURNEZ 23
MARCELO ANGELO PARADA RIOS 8
FERNANDO ALEXIS PENA JARAMILLO 28
MARIA TERESA PERALTA RUIZ 26 <
CAROL ANDRE PEREIRA DE LA HOZ 23
MAURICIO ANDRES PEREZ SAAVEDRA 28
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Municipalidad

de Puerto Montt
CAROL MICHELL PINDA OSSES 27
JUAN CARLOS RAMIREZ CARDENAS 27
BASTIAN RANTUL RANTUL TOLEDO 29
ALEXIS ALEJANDRO REYES SALAMANCA 26
SILVIO RIVERA GALLARDO 25
NOLLY ESTEPHANIA RODRIGUEZ SANTANA 25
DIEGO IGNACIO ROSAS CARDENAS 25
ALVARO ANDRS ROSAS MUOZ 25
IRMA BERNARDITA RUBIO RUBIO 25
MACARENA ANTONIA SEPULVEDA YAEZ 25
PAULINA SERON PAILLACAR 26
JOSE LUIS SOTO NAVARRO 26
ANA CLAUDIA STRAUSSMANN MALDONADO 25
MARIA INES TAPIA 22
DIEGO IGNACIO TORRES BARRIENTQS 24
FRANCK DAVIS TORRES SOTO 27
CRISTIAN ALEXIS TORRES TORRES 29
RAFAEL ALBERTO ULLOA PAREDES 28
LUIS ALEJANDRO VALDERAS GALLARDO 24
JOSE HERIBERTO VARGAS ARO 25
FRANCESCA DOMINIQUE VARGAS BARREAUX 29
CAMILA ESTEFANIA VELASQUEZ VELASQUEZ 24
MATIAS GERARDO VERA OJEDA 24
DOMNICA BELEN VIDAL 26
JUAN SEBASTIAN VIDAL ALVARADO 28
VICTORIA FERNANDA VILLEGAS CARCAMO 25
JOAQUIN ALEJANDRO YUNGE QUIDEL 25
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VERONICA ALEJANDRA | ALVAREZ OYARZO
PATRICIA GABRIELA CAMPOS HERNNDEZ
RICARDO ANDRES GAMIN SOTO
CRISTIAN REINALDO GOMEZ VERA

DORIS JORQUERA FLORES

KASSANDRA TAMARA

MANSILLA IGOR

DENISSE NUBIA

OJEDA HERRERA

ROBINSON RAMIRO

OLIVARES DONOSO

NELDA FABIOLA RIVERA GARCIA
FERNANDA ANDREA VARAS CORTES
CARLOS FELIPE VELASQUEZ LOAIZA
JAVIER ANTONIO VERA ARO
FAVIOLA DEL PILAR VERA VERA

LUIS GABRIEL ZIL
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